
Jersey Shore Shots (471)

JSS 21-3259 TUESDAY 9-BALL MONMOUTH

(28027)

Next Shoot Date: 12/14/2021
Session Team Totals Through 12/07/2021

Generated: 12/08/2021

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

264368 THE STRIKING NINES 42 28 1 4 12/07/2021

264367 SPORTY 9ERS 41 29 4 1 12/07/2021

264363 BALLS IN RACKS 36 34 4 1 12/07/2021

264365 HOME COURT ADVANTAGE 34 36 3 2 12/07/2021

264366 HOWELL HUSTLERS 29 41 1 4 12/07/2021

Team Name: THE STRIKING NINES Team ID: 264368
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

289835 7 PHIL CARR 55 24 7 2 9 04/09/2022

205897 5 BOBBY TINT 34 19 6 2 8 08/09/2022

204775 6 KEITH GUENZEL 31 30 2 4 6 04/14/2022

295650 5 BILLIE BILLING 27 20 3 4 7 12/25/2021

211575 4 MICHAEL PERRY 20 15 5 2 7 04/21/2022

285593 4 RONNIE JACOME 15 7 4 1 5 09/12/2022

308639 3 KAREN MCERLEAN 10 16 4 3 7 08/23/2022

220890 2 ARTHUR COOPER 6 16 2 4 6 04/10/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 9 6 15

Team Name: SPORTY 9ERS Team ID: 264367
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

290102 7 RICKY COOPER 67 40 8 3 11 04/16/2022

220669 4 MICHAEL BARINAS 43 35 9 4 13 04/11/2022

289829 4 RAFAEL RAMIREZ 27 20 5 3 8 04/09/2022

299654 3 RICHARD OLSON 23 11 7 1 8 08/15/2022

307417 3 YUNIOR SEBILLA 10 9 2 2 4 05/05/2022

299653 2 MONICA OLSON 7 19 3 6 9 08/15/2022

299476 3 ROB WEAVER 6 18 1 4 5 08/08/2022

206106 5 MICHAEL BRUNO 4 9 0 2 2 09/25/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 6 4 10



Team Name: BALLS IN RACKS Team ID: 264363
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

305604 4 SHANNON SIEVERS 28 18 6 3 9 09/30/2022

222463 4 ED HUTH 20 30 3 5 8 12/20/2021

293238 5 JAY MAYER 19 31 1 5 6 09/09/2022

303411 3 GEE MEDINA 17 8 5 2 7 04/08/2022

32464 6 PAUL CALIGUARI 17 15 2 2 4 12/16/2021

303416 4 JIGNA MILLELIRI 17 16 2 4 6 04/08/2022

305301 3 MARQUETTES ROACH 15 12 3 3 6 09/09/2022

309027 2 ANA VERMA 11 16 5 4 9 09/04/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 9 6 15

Team Name: HOME COURT ADVANTAGE Team ID: 264365
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

289093 5 WAYNE 'MOOSE' PLASTER 31 19 5 2 7 02/14/2022

301449 6 ROGER HANOS 31 39 3 5 8 12/04/2022

303444 4 JAMES KAISER 26 34 5 5 10 04/08/2022

213557 4 JOE PRESSEY 18 20 3 3 6 01/03/2022

205865 4 DAVID CHENNELLS 16 18 2 4 6 04/10/2022

303436 2 DENISE LIPTAK 9 9 4 2 6 09/19/2022

303442 2 DUANE GIAQUINTO 9 25 3 5 8 09/20/2022

303443 2 GINGER KAISER 3 13 0 4 4 04/08/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 9 6 15

Team Name: HOWELL HUSTLERS Team ID: 264366
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

234144 5 GREGORY MEEHAN 27 28 4 3 7 04/07/2022

208999 5 VINCENT DALLARA 25 30 3 5 8 04/17/2022

288255 4 ROB "THE SNIPER" CIPOLLA 20 23 3 4 7 12/29/2021

287850 3 CHRISTINE LYONS 15 28 1 8 9 12/19/2021

201649 3 JENNIFER
SASS-MCMANIMON*

14 19 3 5 8 12/13/2021

297126 3 JON PACE 14 19 2 5 7 04/08/2022

295259 4 KEVIN MOYNIHAN 12 18 2 3 5 12/14/2021

35148 3 DENISE JACOME* 7 10 2 2 4 12/20/2021

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 9 6 15



Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

290102 RICKY COOPER 7 62.62% 8 11 43 72.73% 115.72

289835 PHIL CARR 7 69.62% 7 9 33 77.78% 110.78

301449 ROGER HANOS 6 44.29% 3 8 18 37.50% 55.50

4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

220669 MICHAEL BARINAS 4 55.13% 9 13 34 69.23% 103.23

205897 BOBBY TINT 5 64.15% 6 8 22 75.00% 97.00

305604 SHANNON SIEVERS 4 60.87% 6 9 20 66.67% 86.67

289829 RAFAEL RAMIREZ 4 57.45% 5 8 20 62.50% 82.50

303444 JAMES KAISER 4 43.33% 5 10 20 50.00% 70.00

222463 ED HUTH 4 40.00% 3 8 13 37.50% 50.50

208999 VINCENT DALLARA 5 45.45% 3 8 13 37.50% 50.50

2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

299654 RICHARD OLSON 3 67.65% 7 8 21 87.50% 108.50

309027 ANA VERMA 2 40.74% 5 9 18 55.56% 73.56

303442 DUANE GIAQUINTO 2 26.47% 3 8 12 37.50% 49.50

201649 JENNIFER SASS-MCMANIMON* 3 42.42% 3 8 6 37.50% 43.50

299653 MONICA OLSON 2 26.92% 3 9 10 33.33% 43.33

287850 CHRISTINE LYONS 3 34.88% 1 9 2 11.11% 13.11


